Borough Council

NGEEY

Schools Catering Service
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Main Menu

(Our delicious seasonal menu which changes daily)

Meal of the Day (Main Course) £2.00
Meal of the Day (Dessert) £1.00
Meal of the Day Meal Deal £2.50
(Main, Dessert & Any Drink 60p or Less)
Daily Favourites
(A warming choice of lighter optiong freshly made every day)
Whole Corn Cob £0.70
Pasta Station Regular £1.50
Large £1.80
Calzone £1.60
Sausage Roll (MONDAY ONLY) £1.10
Burger of the Day & Salad £1.80
Pizza / Pizza Baguette & Salad £1.40
Panini Option 1 & Salad £2.00
Panini Option 2 & Salad £2.30

Topped and Tasty

(A selection of classic side items that are enjoyed ag they are. Why not top them
with our changing toppings for that something extra? The choice i¢ yours)

(+ Topping £1.00 +/ Cheese £0.40)
Topping Choices: Chilli Beef, Pulled Pork, Cheese Savoury,
Tuna & Sweetcorn, Spicy Chicken, BBQ Beans

Jacket Potato & Salad £0.75
Potato Wedges & Salad £0.95
Chips & Salad (FRIDAY ONLY) £1.20

Garlic Bread & Salad £0.80
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(Old Medl (hOiCes

(A variety of (assic Wuhch Ortiong)

Salad Bar / Pasta Reqular  £1.20

Large £1.50
Sandwich £1.70
Wrap £2.20
Baguettes £1.90

Side Tremg

(Light ShaCKS)

Crusty Roll £0.50
Cooked Meat £1.50
Coleslaw £0.40
Side Salad £0.50
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Desggerte

Meal of the Day Dessert
Grab Fruits

Fruit Bag / Pot
Homemade Biscuit
Homemade Marble Cake
Yoghurt

Ring Doughnut

Drinks Price List

Hot Chocolate

Radnor Fizzy

Calypso Aguajuice Carton
Juiceburst

Spring Water

Flavoured Water
Milk / Flavoured Milk

LUNCh Me)
ice List

330m
200m
330m
330m
500m
500m
200m

£1.00
£0.30
£0.50
£0.60
£0.60
£0.65
£0.90

£0.35
£0.70
£0.60
£0.40
£0.80
£0.25
£0.35
£0.50
£0.50
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Saver Deals

Any Half Panini £1.20
Meal of the Day Meal Dedal £2.50
(Main, Dessert & Any Drink 60p or Less)

Salad Bar/Pasta Salad Meal Deal £1.50
(Reqular Pasta Salad with Any Drink 60p or Less)
Ploughman’s Style Lunch £2.50
(Crusty Roll, Side Salad, Cooked Meat & Coleslaw)

Pizza Meal Dedl £2.40
(Pizza Baguette and Salad, Corn Cob and

Any Drink 60p or Less)
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Grab Fruits

Fruit Pot / Bag
Carrot Sticks

Raisin & Sultana Box
Bacon / Sausage Roll
Panini Option 1
Panini Option 2
Toasties

Toasted Crumpet
Toast

Cheese on Toast
Toasted Muffin
Toasted Bagel

Prrice List

£0.30
£0.50
£0.25
£0.30
£1.10
£1.90
£2.20
£1.80
£0.40
£0.15
£0.45
£0.60
£0.45

-
R

ST HELENS 3?%;?
E e X

OOOOOOOOOOOOOO



