## Lunch Menu Price List

#### Main Menu

(Our delicious seasonal menu which changes daily)

Meal of the Day (Main Course)	€2.00
Meal of the Day (Dessert)	£1.00
Meal of the Day Meal Deal	£2.50
(Main, Dessert & Any Drink 60p or Less)	

Daily Favourites

(A warming choice of lighter options freshly made every day)

Whole Corn Cob		£0.70
Pasta Station	Regular	<b>£</b> 1.50
	Large	€1.80
Calzone		<b>£</b> 1.60
Sausage Roll (MONDAY ONLY)		<b>£</b> 1.10
Burger of the Day & Salad		<b>£</b> 1.80
Pizza / Pizza Baguette & Salad		£1.40
Panini Option 1 & Salad		<b>£</b> 2.00
Panini Option 2 & Salad		€2.30

Topped and Tasty

(A selection of classic side items that are enjoyed as they are. Why not top them with our changing toppings for that something extra? The choice is yours)

(+ Topping £1.00 +/ Cheese £0.40)

Topping Choices: Chilli Beef, Pulled Pork, Cheese Savoury,

Tuna & Sweetcorn, Spicy Chicken, BBQ Beans

Jacket Potato & Salad	€0.75
Potato Wedges & Salad	£0.95
Chips & Salad (FRIDAY ONLY)	£1.20
Garlic Bread & Salad	€0.80





# Lunch Menus Price List

### COID Meal Choices (A variety of classic lunch options)

Salad Bar / Pasta	Regular	<b>£1.20</b>
	Large	<b>£</b> 1.50
Sandwich		€1.70
Wrap		€2.20
Baguettes		<b>£</b> 1.90

#### Side Items (Light shacks)

Crusty Roll	€0.50
Cooked Meat	£1.50
Coleslaw	£0.40
Side Salad	£0.50





## 

#### Desserts

Meal of the Day Dessert	<b>£</b> 1.00
Grab Fruits	<b>£</b> 0.30
Fruit Bag / Pot	€0.50
Homemade Biscuit	€0.60
Homemade Marble Cake	€0.60
Yoghurt	€0.65
Ring Doughnut	£0.90

### Drinks Price List

Tea		€0.35
Hot Chocolate		£0.70
Radnor Fizzy	330ml	£0.60
Calypso Aquajuice Carton	200ml	€0.40
Juiceburst	330ml	€0.80
Spring Water	330ml	£0.25
	500ml	£0.35
Flavoured Water	500ml	£0.50
Milk / Flavoured Milk	200ml	£0.50





## Lunch Menu Price List

#### Saver Deals

[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	
Any Half Panini	<b>£</b> 1.20
Meal of the Day Meal Deal (Main, Dessert & Any Drink 60p or Less)	£2.50
Salad Bar/Pasta Salad Meal Deal (Regular Pasta Salad with Any Drink 60p or Less)	€1.50
Ploughman's Style Lunch (Crusty Roll, Side Salad, Cooked Meat & Coleslaw)	£2.50
Pizza Meal Deal (Pizza Baguette and Salad, Corn Cob and Any Drink 60p or Less)	£2.40
(Crusty Roll, Side Salad, Cooked Meat & Coleslaw) Pizza Meal Deal (Pizza Baguette and Salad, Corn Cob and	





# Brok Manuary Price List

Grab Fruits	€0.30
Fruit Pot / Bag	£0.50
Carrot Sticks	£0.25
Raisin & Sultana Box	£0.30
Bacon / Sausage Roll	£1.10
Panini Option 1	£1.90
Panini Option 2	£2.20
Toasties	<b>£1.80</b>
Toasted Crumpet	€0.40
Toast	£0.15
Cheese on Toast	£0.45
Toasted Muffin	£0.60
Toasted Bagel	£0.45



